
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

17a 
194 

25 
50 

2 
55a 

4a 
35 

12a 
33 

646 
272 

7 
917 
149 

187x 
78 
92 

67m 
106x 

37 
812 
165 

9 5 4 m  
252 

15a 
800 

70 
711 

66 
21 

145 

Name 

Bryce Prince 
Deion Campbell 
David Anthony 
Nicholas Ciling 
Owen Williams 
Michael Gilbert 
Joshua Hayes 
Mark DeGross 
Alexander Enriquez 
Wes Farnsworth 
Justin Gibbs 
Wristin Grigg 
Igor Sokolov 
Samuel Chavez 
Ryan Shu 
Justin Delong 
Brian Worsdall 
Joel Ohman 
Justen Behmer 
Jon Bullee 
Logan Oster 
Christopher Mousley 
Aleks Palacios 
Justin Bohling 
David Steward 

PJ Jacobsen 
Jacob Fejer 
Tosh Gable 
Max Tseng 
Bernardo Pastor 
Travis Westermeyer 
Jeff Whitmer 

Class 

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Fo rm u la  O p e n  S a t u rd a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
2 
1 

Diff 

1.992 
4.209 
7.782 
8.115 
8.347 

11.147 
16.628 
17.469 
22.513 
25.385 
25.659 
28.200 
32.119 
33.351 
34.289 
35.443 
35.684 
35.904 
42.961 
51.086 
51.546 
53.670 

1:04.570 
1:16.030 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:56.783 
10:58.775 
11:00.992 
11:04.565 
11:04.898 
11:05.130 
11:07.930 
11:13.411 
11:14.252 
11:19.296 
11:22.168 
11:22.442 
11:24.983 
11:28.902 
11:30.134 
11:31.072 
11:32.226 
11:32.467 
11:32.687 
11:39.744 
11:47.869 
11:48.329 
11:50.453 
12:01.353 
12:12.813 

9:22.306 
4:10.881 
2:34.298 

27.181 

Best Tm 

1:43.830 
1:44.547 
1:44.905 
1:45.592 
1:45.950 
1:45.501 
1:46.333 
1:46.698 
1:47.305 
1:47.717 
1:48.606 
1:48.538 
1:48.579 
1:49.559 
1:48.489 
1:49.576 
1:50.081 
1:50.265 
1:50.147 
1:51.274 
1:52.271 
1:52.151 
1:52.221 
1:53.413 
1:56.229 

1:46.173 
1:50.437 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

MP13 Racing 
2 F a s t ,  P i r e l l i ,  C a s c a d e  T i r e  &  R a c i n g ,  M - T e c h ,  K F G ,  2 W h e e l  D y n o W o r k s  

 W a r h o r s e  H S B K  /  D a i n e s e  /  A r a i  /  G r e i r  R o o f i n g  /  D u n l o p  
Bellissimoto 
A p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  r y d e r  g e a r ,  l e g a l  r i d e ,  w o o d  c r a f t ,   
C T R a c i n g ,  P C P M o t o r s p o r t s ,  P a c i f i c  T r a c k  T i m e ,  M o t u l ,  f l y i n g a s i a n r a c i n g ,  C a r d o ,  P i r e l l i  
V o r t e x  R a c in g ,  B i s o n ,  A p e x  A s s a s i n s  

R i v e r s i d e  H O N D A  -  H E L  P e r f o r m a n c e  C a n a d a  -  A N H  P h o t o  -  M o t s  M a c h i n i n g  
Vesrah, Vo rtex, KYT, RST 
Crossbeam Bui lders,  LLC 

A R K  M O T O R S P O R T S ,  6 4  D e g r e e  R a c i n g ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  P l u s  R a c i n g  G e a r ,  K Y T  H e l m e t s ,  L e g i o n  o f  S p e e d   

On Track Suspension  

wife 
L o n g  B e a c h  B M W  M o t o r c y c l e s ,  C a l i f o r n i a  S u p e r b i k e  S c h o o l ,  B r e n  T u n i n g ,  R a c e r ' s  E d g e  P e r f o r m a n c e   

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/8/2025 3:38:42 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.992 

Avg. Speed 

88.139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.830 

Best Speed 

92.921 

Best Lap by 

17a - Bryce Prince 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 5 

Sat Race 05: Formula Open 

Sat Race 05: Formula Open-1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:57:28 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

2/8/2025 11:30 


